Chess Mates A

Name
Ashley, Shane
Masefield, John
Young, Paul

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1035
869
923

Caldwell, Nicholas ] 1576

Morris, Arrow

1158

Kostov, Stratsimir K 1923

Caldwell, David
Curran, David P
Durbala, Lucian
Bozko, Valentin

-267
1066
938
938

5
1%
5%

SO O O~ = O O

6

2
8
9
9
2
6
1
1
1

83.33%
75%
68.75%
66.67%
55.56%
50%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

83.33%
75%
68.75%
66.67%
55.56%
50%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%



