## **Chess Mates A**

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Ashley, Shane	1035	5	6	83.33%	83.33%
Masefield, John	869	11/2	2	75%	75%
Young, Paul	923	51/2	8	68.75%	68.75%
Caldwell, Nicholas J	1576	6	9	66.67%	66.67%
Morris, Arrow	1158	5	9	55.56%	55.56%
Kostov, Stratsimir K	1923	1	2	50%	50%
Caldwell, David	-267	1	6	16.67%	16.67%
Curran, David P	1066	0	1	0%	0%
Durbala, Lucian	938	0	1	0%	0%
Bozko, Valentin	938	0	1	0%	0%